Ergebnisse

5057 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Western Riding Offen

Show: Bavarian Spring Classic
Show #: Golden Series

Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer

1 65
2 52
3 344
4 343
5 240
6 220
6 238
8 271
8 366
10 272
11 182
12 53
12 227
14 206
15 381
16 173
17 252
18 156

16.04.2023 12:35

Name des Pferdes

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational

A Good Sunset

GC Impressionoflove
Forever In Texas

Jet Settin Moonlite
Tel Me Im Good

Ima Absolute Sensation
KM Herecomestrouble
Ona Lazy Cowboy

Im Yours To Keep
Rap Me Engineer
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Harley Invitation

Shes All The Candy
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Invitation To Paradise

My Redrod Invitation

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Faust, Patricia
Schorno, Pia
Schleiniger, Jonas
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Gruber, Christina
Leiner, Nina
Zdrahalova, Lenka
Machalek, Karin
Shaffer, Mark W
Feil, Leonie

Faust, Patricia
Markowski, Jascha
Tanner, Lea
Gruber, Christina
Sallegger, Klara
Kiihn, Arne

Beyerle, Katrin



